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Karakoram International University Gilgit-Baltistan
Examination Section

No.KIU-CE-12(02)/2017/ &) 53__ Dated: 02-03-2017

Date Sheet (Theory Papers) For SSC Annual Examination 2017

It is hereby notified for general information of all concerned that SSC Part | & Il Annual
Examination 2017 of the Karakoram International University Gilgit-Baltistan, Gilgit shall
commence wilh effect from Tuesday March 28, 2017 according to the schedule given

below :-
s.No Time |
Date Paper Paper | Subject Name
| ECONOMICS-II
| Tuesday March 28, 2017 2:00 PM 1A% A o e
ISLAMIC HISTORY-II
ARABIC-I
2 | Wednesday March 29,2017 | 2:00pm CHEMISTRY:
CIVICS-1
3 Thursday March 30, 2017 2:00PM  MATHEMATICS (General)-Il
4 Friday March 31, 2017 2:00 PM | ISLAMIAT-I (COMP)
5 | Monday April 3, 2017 2:00 PM | ENGLISH-I
6 | Tuesday April 4, 2017 2:00 M rICS
EDUCATION-II
7 | Wednesday April 5, 2017 2:00 PM | GENERAL SCIENCE-!
e BIOLOGY-II
8 | Thursday April 6, 2017 2:00PM | COMPUTER SCIENCE-II
HOME ECONOMICS-II
9 | Friday April 7, 2017 2:00 PM | URDU-I
ECONOMICS-I
10 | Monday April 10, 2017 2:00 PM | HOME ECONOMICS-I
MATHEMATICS (Science)-|
11 Tuesday April 11, 2017 2:00 PM | GENERAL SCIENCE-II
12 | Wednesday April 12, 2017 2:00 PM MATHEMATICS (General)-|
13 | Thursday April 13, 2017 2:00 PM | URDU-II
14 | Friday April 14, 2017 2:00 PM el A Sl
MATHEMATICS-I (Old)
15 | Monday April 17, 2017 | 2:00PM | ENGLISH II
16 | Tuesday April 18, 2017 | 2:00pm |EHYSICS
EDUCATION-I
17 | Wednesday April 19, 2017 2:00 PM | PAKISTAN STUDIES (COMP)
18 | Thursday April 20, 2017 2:00 PM | ISLAMIC STUDIES-|
19 | Friday April 21, 2017 2:00 PM SAtevainn
| CIVICS-II
1| 20 | Monday April 24, 2017 2-00 PM ISLAMIC STUDIES-II
| | MATHEMATICS (Science)-ll
|21 | Tuesday April 25, 2017 | 2:00PM | Islamiat (Comp)-1I
|22 | Wednesday April 26, 2017 2:00 PM | ISLAMIAT (Comp) Old
23 | Thursday April 27, 2017 2:00 pm  _PAKISTAN STUDIES (COMP)-II
MATHEMATICS-1I (Old)
| BIOLOGY:-!
COMPUTER SCIENCE-I
24 | Friday April 28, 2017 2:00 PM | HISTORY OF PAKISTAN-I
| ISLAMIC HISTORY-
| ARABIC-

Practical shall commence from Saturday, April 29, 2017 (if any).

IR

(Mu mad Arif)

Controller of Examinations

Distribution:-

Executive Secretary to Vice Chancellor KIU.
Secretary Education Gilgit-Baltistan.
GM AKESP Gilgit Baltistan
Registrar KIU
General Manager KCBL Gilgit-Baltistan, Giglit
Treasurer KIU.
Director IT KiU (for publishing on website)
Director Campus Administration, Security and Transport KIU
Director Education (Academics) Gilgit/Baltistan/Diamer Regions.
. All DDEs of Districts of Gilgit-Baltistan.
- All Head of Affiliated Institutions.(SSC Level)
. Deputy Controller of Examinations (Secrecy)
- Dy. Director Media Cell KIU
- Incharge, KIU Sub-Office, SKARDU
. Incharge Strong Room, KIU
. Dffice Copy
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{Mumtay Ahmad) 65
of Examinatiobs

Phone: 05811-690011 Ext. 121-152-2184184



